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200201220000
35381

01/22/2002
11:10:56 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

200201220000
35391

01/22/2002
11:10:57 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

KENDRICK,
TIMOTHY J

200201220000
35401

01/22/2002
11:10:58 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

200201220000
35411

01/22/2002
11:10:59 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

SMITH, DAVID
E

200201220000
35421

01/22/2002
11:11:00 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

200201220000
35491

01/22/2002
11:19:50 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

HOG HEAVEN
BAR B QUE
INC

200008250002
91951

200201220000
35421

01/22/2002
11:11:00 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

LUCAS, GARY
C

200202010000
55681

02/01/2002
12:03:54 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

MCALPIN,
WILLIS S

200101180000
19311

200202010000
55671

02/01/2002
12:03:53 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

DATCHER,
ADA M

199908040003
25051

200202040000
57841

02/04/2002
10:43:55 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

GARRIS, PAUL
D

199602290000
65611

200202040000
57831

02/04/2002
10:43:54 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

JOHNS,
MICHAEL

199701210000
20221

200202130000
76341

02/13/2002
02:33:22 PM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

PESEK
CORPORATIO
N

200109100003
88591

200202130000
76341

02/13/2002
02:33:22 PM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

200109100003
88591

200202130000
76371

02/13/2002
02:33:26 PM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

200105020001
71111

200202130000
76351

02/13/2002
02:33:23 PM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

200108230003
61821

200202130000
76351

02/13/2002
02:33:23 PM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

KITCHEN,
CHARLES M

200108230003
61821

200202130000
76361

02/13/2002
02:33:25 PM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

HOG HEAVEN
BAR B QUE
INC

200109190004
05291

200202130000
76361

02/13/2002
02:33:25 PM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

200109190004
05291



200202130000
76371

02/13/2002
02:33:26 PM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

KITCHEN
DISTRIBUTOR
S INC

200105020001
71111

200202130000
76381

02/13/2002
02:33:27 PM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

VALLEYDALE
HARDWARE
INC

200008140002
76971

200202130000
76381

02/13/2002
02:33:27 PM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

200008140002
76971

200202140000
77511

02/14/2002
11:27:30 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

PROTECTIVE
SYSTEMS INC

200202140000
77511

02/14/2002
11:27:30 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

200202140000
77531

02/14/2002
11:35:12 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

MARTIN,
NATHAN

199804220001
44621

200202140000
77541

02/14/2002
11:35:13 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

EARNEST,
TERESA T

199903120001
06001

200201240000
41331

01/24/2002
09:56:09 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

BOWLIN
PLUMBING &
GAS INC

200108130003
40591

200201240000
42621

01/24/2002
01:35:30 PM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

200201240000
42621

01/24/2002
01:35:30 PM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

MASSEY,
DONALD W

200201240000
42641

01/24/2002
01:35:32 PM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

THREATT,
AMY Y

200201240000
42631

01/24/2002
01:35:31 PM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

MITCHELL,
JERRY N


