Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2002; Name= ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200201220000 35381	01/22/2002 11:10:56 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						·
200201220000 35391	01/22/2002 11:10:57 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	KENDRICK, TIMOTHY J						
200201220000 35401	01/22/2002 11:10:58 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						
200201220000 35411	01/22/2002 11:10:59 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	SMITH, DAVID E						
200201220000 35421	01/22/2002 11:11:00 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						
200201220000 35491	01/22/2002 11:19:50 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	HOG HEAVEN BAR B QUE INC					200008250002 91951	
200201220000 35421	01/22/2002 11:11:00 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	LUCAS, GARY C						
200202010000 55681	02/01/2002 12:03:54 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	MCALPIN, WILLIS S					200101180000 19311	
200202010000 55671	02/01/2002 12:03:53 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	DATCHER, ADA M					199908040003 25051	
200202040000 57841	02/04/2002 10:43:55 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	GARRIS, PAUL D					199602290000 65611	
200202040000 57831	02/04/2002 10:43:54 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	JOHNS, MICHAEL					199701210000 20221	
200202130000 76341	02/13/2002 02:33:22 PM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	PESEK CORPORATIO N					200109100003 88591	
200202130000 76341	02/13/2002 02:33:22 PM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE					200109100003 88591	
200202130000 76371	02/13/2002 02:33:26 PM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE					200105020001 71111	
200202130000 76351	02/13/2002 02:33:23 PM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE					200108230003 61821	
200202130000 76351	02/13/2002 02:33:23 PM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	KITCHEN, CHARLES M					200108230003 61821	
200202130000 76361	02/13/2002 02:33:25 PM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	HOG HEAVEN BAR B QUE INC					200109190004 05291	
200202130000 76361	02/13/2002 02:33:25 PM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE					200109190004 05291	

02/13/2002 02:33:26 PM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	KITCHEN DISTRIBUTOR S INC					200105020001 71111	
02/13/2002 02:33:27 PM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	VALLEYDALE HARDWARE INC					200008140002 76971	
02/13/2002 02:33:27 PM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE					200008140002 76971	
02/14/2002 11:27:30 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor								
02/14/2002 11:27:30 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						
02/14/2002 11:35:12 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	MARTIN, NATHAN					199804220001 44621	
02/14/2002 11:35:13 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	EARNEST, TERESA T					199903120001 06001	
01/24/2002 09:56:09 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	BOWLIN PLUMBING & GAS INC					200108130003 40591	
01/24/2002 01:35:30 PM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						
01/24/2002 01:35:30 PM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	MASSEY, DONALD W						
01/24/2002 01:35:32 PM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	THREATT, AMY Y						
01/24/2002 01:35:31 PM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	MITCHELL, JERRY N						_
	02:33:26 PM 02/13/2002 02:33:27 PM 02/13/2002 02:33:27 PM 02/14/2002 11:27:30 AM 02/14/2002 11:35:12 AM 02/14/2002 11:35:13 AM 01/24/2002 01:35:30 PM 01/24/2002 01:35:30 PM 01/24/2002 01:35:32 PM 01/24/2002	02:33:26 PM DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE 02/13/2002 02:33:27 PM ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE 02/13/2002 02:33:27 PM ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE 02/14/2002 11:27:30 AM ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE 02/14/2002 11:27:30 AM ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE 02/14/2002 11:35:12 AM ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE 02/14/2002 11:35:13 AM ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE 01/24/2002 09:56:09 AM ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE 01/24/2002 01:35:30 PM ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE 01/24/2002 01:35:32 PM ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE 01/24/2002 01:35:31 PM ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE 01/24/2002 01:35:31 PM ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	02:33:26 PM DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE 02/13/2002 02:33:27 PM ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE 02/13/2002 02:33:27 PM ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE 02/14/2002 11:27:30 AM ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE 02/14/2002 11:27:30 AM ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE 02/14/2002 11:35:12 AM ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE 02/14/2002 11:35:13 AM ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE 01/24/2002 09:56:09 AM ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE 01/24/2002 01:35:30 PM ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE 01/24/2002 01:35:30 PM ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE 01/24/2002 01:35:31 PM ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE 01/24/2002 01:35:31 PM ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE 01/24/2002 01:35:31 PM ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	02:33:26 PM DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE REV TAX RELEASE 02/13/2002 02:33:27 PM ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE Grantor ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE 02/13/2002 02:33:27 PM ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE Grantee ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE 02/14/2002 11:27:30 AM ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE Grantee ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN 02/14/2002 11:35:12 AM ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE Grantor ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN 02/14/2002 11:35:13 AM ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE Grantor ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE 02/14/2002 11:35:31 AM ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE Grantor ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE 01/24/2002 01:35:30 PM ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE Grantor ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN 01/24/2002 01:35:30 PM ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE Grantor ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN 01/24/2002 01:35:31 PM ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE Grantor ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN 01/24/2002 01:35:31 PM ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE Grantor ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	02:33:26 PM DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE REV TAX RELEASE DISTRIBUTOR S INC 02/13/2002 02:33:27 PM ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE Grantor ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE VALLEYDALE HARDWARE INC 02/13/2002 02:33:27 PM ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE Grantee ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE 02/14/2002 11:27:30 AM ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE Grantee ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN PROTECTIVE SYSTEMS INC 02/14/2002 11:35:12 AM ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE Grantee ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE 02/14/2002 11:35:13 AM ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE Grantor ALA DEPT OF REVENUE MARTIN, NATHAN 02/14/2002 09:56:09 AM ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE Grantor ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE BOWLIN PLUMBING & GRANTO 01/24/2002 01:35:30 PM ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE Grantor ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE 01/24/2002 01:35:31 PM ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN THREATT, AMY Y 01/24/2002 01:35:31 PM ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE O2/13/2002 ALABAMA OF REVENUE O2/13/2002 ALABAMA OF REVENUE O2/13/2002 ALABAMA OF REVENUE O2/13/2002 ALABAMA OF REVENUE O2/14/2002 ALABAMA OF REVENUE O2/14/2002 ALABAMA OF REVENUE O2/14/2002 ALABAMA OF REVENUE OF REVENUE O2/14/2002 ALABAMA OF REVENUE O2/14/2002 ALABAMA OF REVENUE OF REVENUE O2/14/2002 ALABAMA OF REVENUE O2/14/2002 ALABAMA OF REVENUE O2/14/2002 ALABAMA OF REVENUE O2/14/2002 ALABAMA OF REVENUE O1/24/2002 ALABAMA OF REVENUE OF REVENUE	DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE RELEASE SINC	O2:33:26 PM		D2-33-26 PM DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE RELEASE SINC